Sailwave results for -

Final Results Opti Green JO 10-09-2011

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME SAIL_NUMBER

Charlie Sligh 12669
Leif Sigmond 14784
William Plovanic 18053
Henry Gonzalez 8883
Owen Bannasch 12488
Zachary Beyer 10964
Max Ralston 17621
Will Porter 3777
Brian Liu 661

FLEET
Optimist Green
Optimist Green
Optimist Green
Optimist Green
Optimist Green
Optimist Green
Optimist Green
Optimist Green
Optimist Green

CLUB_NAME
Macatawa Bay Yacht Club
Chicago Yacht Club
Chicago IL
Grosse Pointe Yacht Club
Saugatuck Yacht Club
MBYC
GRYC
Lake Forest
DCDs

R
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(2.0)
3.0
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4.0
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R6
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
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5.0
(8.0)
9.0
6.0

Total
8.0
10.0
19.0
31.0
33.0
35.0
36.0
48.0
50.0
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6.0

8.0
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24.0
26.0
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28.0
39.0
41.0
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Final Resuits Red-White-Blue By Division JO 10-09-2011

Blue Division

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME SAIL_NUMBER FLEET Division CLUB_NAME RT R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett Rank
Blake Stackpoole 12837 Optimist Blue Crescent Sail 10 (20) 10 10 10 20 80 60 1st
Caroline Sisson 13595 Optimist Blue Macatawa Bay YachtClub 20 1.0 3.0 20 40 (5.0) 170 12.0 2nd
John Schulte 14930 Optimist Blue CcsYC 30 30 20 30 30 (40) 180 140 3rd
Sarah Tompsidis 18399 Optimist Blue Lake Forest 5.0 (7.00 40 40 50 1.0 260 19.0 4th
Spencer Todd 11883 Optimist Blue GRYC 40 50 50 50 20 (7.0) 280 21.0 5th
Ben Finkelstein 17621 Optimist Blue GRYC (70) 40 70 60 6.0 3.0 330 260 6th
Joshua Corder 18038 Optimist Blue Muskegon Yacht Club 60 60 60 (70) 70 60 380 310 7th
Sarah Corder 18039 Optimist Biue Muskegon Yacht Club (8.0) 80 80 80 80 80 480 40.0 8th
White Division

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME SAIL_NUMBER FLEET Division CLUB NAME R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett Rank

Ryan Post 18648 Optimist White MBYC 1.0 10 10 (3.0) 1.0 10 80 50 1st
Kyle Considine 15390 Optimist White ChicagoYC 20 20 (3.0) 1.0 3.0 20 130 100 2nd
Claire Considine 12612 Optimist White Chicag YC 30 30 (40) 20 20 3.0 17.0 130 3rd
Kylie Stackpoole 1260 Optimist White CrescentSail (4.0) 40 20 40 40 40 220 18.0 4th

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6

YWWW, sallwave com

file:///C:/Users/owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC4E8 htm 10/9/2011
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FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME

Blake
Ryan
Caroline
Kyle
John
Sarah
Spencer
Claire
Ben
Joshua
Kylie
Sarah

Stackpoole
Post
Sisson
Considine
Schulte
Tompsidis
Todd
Considine
Finkelstein
Corder
Stackpoole

Corder

Final Resuits Red-White-Blue Overall JO 10-09-2011

SAIL_NUMBER FLEET

12837
18648
13595
15390
14930
18399
11883
12612
17621
18038
1260

18039

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Division
Blue
White
Blue
White
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
Blue
Blue
White
Blue

Overall

CLUB_NAME
Crescent Sail
MBYC
Macatawa Bay Yacht Club
Chicago YC
CsYC
Lake Forest
GRYC
Chicag YC
GRYC
Muskegon Yacht Club
Crescent Sail

Muskegon Yacht Club

R1
1.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
(10.0)
9.0
8.0
11.0
(12.0)
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R2
(4.0)
2.0
1.0
3.0
(5.0)
(9.0)
7.0
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R3
1.0
2.0
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Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4 RS
1.0 2.0
(7.0) 1.0
3.0 6.0
20 (8.0)
5.0 4.0
6.0 7.0
8.0 3.0
4.0 5.0
9.0 9.0
(11.0) 10.0
10.0 11.0
120 120

R6
2.0
4.0
(7.0)
6.0
5.0
1.0
(10.0)
8.0
3.0
9.0
(12.0)
11.0

Total
11.0
19.0
25.0
29.0
26.0
37.0
43.0
45.0
47.0
56.0
59.0
71.0

Nett
7.0

12.0
18.0
21.0
21.0
28.0
33.0
35.0
36.0
45.0
47.0
59.0
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Final Results Laser Radiai JO 10-9-2011

FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME SAIL_NUMBER  FLEET

Max
Jacob
Isaac
David
D.J.
William
Kelli
Pasha
Shelby

Graham

Joyce
Pettinga
Kremers
Griswold
Litts
Hoglund
Harrod
Vreeken
Compton

Post

183848
62
181187
181237
187379
99975
90361
187125
187654
192871

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial

Laser Radial

Overali

R1
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2.0 7.0
4.0 5.0
3.0 2.0
8.0 3.0
7.0 6.0
8.0 8.0
1.0 4.0
9.0 9.0

R3
1.0
3.0
20
4.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
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8.0

11.0DNS 11.0DNS 11.0 DNS
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R4
1.0
2.0
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3.0
5.0
4.0
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8.0

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

R5
1.0
5.0
20
4.0
3.0
6.0
7.0
11.0 DNS
8.0

Total
2.0
19.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
31.0
33.0
38.0
42.0

11.0DNS 11.0DNS 55.0

Nett
9.0

19.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
31.0
33.0
38.0
420
55.0

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
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Final Resuits 10-8-2011 High School 420

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME SAIL_NUMBER FLEET Division FIRST_NAME1 LAST NAME1 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Neft Rank
Salvatore Mancuso Dcds4 420 High School divi Thomas Frikker 1.0 10 10 10 10 50 50 1st
Reed Lotimer Dcds2 420 High School divi Aidan Darby 60 40 20 30 20 170 17.0 2nd
Alexandria Zimmerman 80 420 High School divi 40 20 30 60 30 180 180 3rd
Mary Elizabeth Sullivan 5377 420 High School divi Skye Vreeken 50 30 40 20 5.0 19.0 190 4th
Peter Hoglund Dcds3 420 High School divi Charlotte Woods 30 50 70 50 40 240 240 5th
John Huskin 9 420 High School divi Sam Brusilow 80 60 60 40 6.0 300 300 6th
Wade Lorimer Dcds1 420 High School divi Grant Kojaian 20 70 50 7.0 100 31.0 31.0 7th
Matthew Greydanus 36471 420 High School divi 70 80 90 80 70 39.0 39.0 8th
Grayson Long 949 420 High School divi Jason Liu 90 90 80 90 90 440 440 %th
Jackson Webster 1 420 High School divi Nick Brusilow 10.0 100 100 100 80 480 48.0 10th
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Final Results 10-08-2011 Club 420 Overali

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME SAIL_NUMBER FLEET FIRST_NAME1 LAST_NAME 1

Alex Vasiliou 6
Emily Shaniey-Roberts 10
Samantha Foulston 6357
Kayla Schulte 4262
Kaitlyn Vregken 313
Strawn Dixon 1
Carter Kenehan 2
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420
420
420
420
420
420
420

Coadnxe i\ D

Brittney Manning
Elizabeth Fouiston
Lea Schweneker
Gabrielle Coelio
Sarah Porter
Caroline May
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4.0 5.0
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R3
20
1.0
3.0
4.0
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R4
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
6.0
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RS
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Total
6.0
11.0
15.0
20.0
240
29.0
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6.0

11.0
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20.0
240
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